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Fee Schedule for Batch 2024  
A – General Category (Indian/Nepal/Bhutan)

Undergraduate Skill-Based Vocational Program (3 Years/6 Semesters) 
Bachelor of Vocation (B.Voc)

PARTICULARS YEAR-1 
2024-25

YEAR-2 
2025-26

YEAR-3 
2026-27

Registration Fee & Deposit 
Interest-free Caution/Security Deposit 50,000 - -

(Part 1) Total ` 50,000 - -

Annual Fee
Tuition Fee  1,25,000  1,25,000  1,25,000 
Software  25,000  25,000  25,000 
Health & Accident Insurance  4,000  4,000  4,000 
Co-Curricular Activities  25,000  25,000  -   
Consumables  10,000  10,000  10,000 
Online Thesis/Capstone Showcase - -  25,000 
Development  30,000  30,000  30,000 
Establishment  1,33,000  1,33,000  1,33,000 
Value Added Cost
Student Activities and Support  35,000  35,000  35,000 
Administration and Allied Services  35,000  35,000  35,000 

(Part 2)  Total ` 4,22,000   ` 4,22,000   ` 4,22,000   

Option 1: Full (Part 1+ Part 2) 

Option 2: First (Part 1) + Later (Part 2) 

To be paid online as per the Admissions Timeline published on our website.



Annual Fee, Value Added Costs & Additional Deposit Description
•	 The Software Fee is to be paid annually by the student and it covers the cost of 

licensed copies of software purchased by the institution and is installed on the 
student’s laptop. Please note that while each student will get a copy of the licensed 
software needed, the license shall be in the name of the institution and valid only 
during their period of study.

•	 The Health and Accident Insurance Fee is a compulsory annual fee, which insures 
(maximum sum insured of Three Lakh Rupees) a student against any accident and 
medical emergencies that might inadvertently occur in or during the study period at 
the institution.

•	 The Consumables Fee is to be paid annually, which enables the student to avail of 
photo-copying, printing, WiFi enabled internet and includes purchase of simple, 
everyday materials needed for use in the wood or metal workshops.

Additional Expenses
•	 The student is required to purchase a laptop (with given specifications as needed for 

their course of study) and a digital camera.
•	 The cost of student housing and food is not included in the above published fee 

schedule.
•	 Transport Facilities: Srishti Manipal Institute currently runs chartered buses for its 

students commuting from the city. This is not a door-to-door service but an optional 
facility provided by the institution, on pre-determined routes. Transport fee is charged 
separately for those students interested in availing this facility. This is not included in 
the above published fee schedule.

Refund
•	 All Fee Refunds shall be made in accordance with MAHE’s Fee Refund Policy 

published separately on the institute’s website. 
Click here for Fee Refund Rules.

Online-Payments T&C
•	 Click here for Terms & Conditions for Online Payment.

https://srishtimanipalinstitute.in/admissions/fee-refund-rules-general
https://manipal.edu/content/dam/manipal/mu/documents/Admissions/adm2021/Payment%20Terms%20&%20Conditions.pdf

